
 
 
 

The Williston Northampton Children’s Center 
2024-25 Calendar 

 
 
 
 

 
 
August 22: Family Orientation, 6:00pm-7:30pm  
 
August 26, 2024:  First full day of the new school year 
 
August 29, 2024:  Close at 12:30 for All Employee Meeting   
 
September 2, 2024:  Closed, Labor Day 
 
October 7, 2024:  Closed, Staff Development Day 
 
November 27, 28, 29, 2024:  Closed, Thanksgiving Break 
 
December 23, 2024- January 1, 2025:  Closed, Winter Break (re-open 
Thursday, Jan. 2) 
 
March 9, 2025 (Sunday):  Student Art Show 10-12 am  
 
March 14, 2025:  Closed, Staff Development Day 
 
May 26, 2025:  Closed, Memorial Day 
 
June 2, 2025:  Close at 3:00 for Williston Event 
 
June 11 (Wednesday), 2025:  Last day of the school year/end of year 
picnic (school closes at 4:30) 
 
Summer Program:  Begins June 16 and runs for 8 weeks. 
 



Schedule of Early Closings 
 
 
 
We will close at 3:00pm on the second Wednesday of each month for 
staff development.  Please note that there will be no early close in 
October, March, or June 
 
Wednesday, September 11  
 
Wednesday, November 13 
 
Wednesday, December 11 
 
Wednesday, January 8 
 
Wednesday, February 12 
 
Wednesday, April 9 
 
Wednesday, May 14 
 
 
 


